Year 3 Curriculum Overview
2016-2017
	Week commencing:                                    
	Foundation Subjects

	Wed 7th Sept
	PSHCE

	Mon 12th Sept
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age

	Mon 19th Sept
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age

	Mon 26th Sep
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age

	Mon 3rd Oct
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age

	Mon 10th Oct
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age

	Mon 17th Oct
	Art-Mark Making/Cave Paintings

	

	Mon 31st Oct
	Art-Mark Making/Cave Paintings

	Mon 7th Nov
	DT- Food (Soup)

	Mon 14th Nov
	Geography- Maps

	Mon 21st Nov
	Art- Christmas

	Mon 28th Nov
	Geography- Maps

	Mon 5th Dec
	Geography- Maps

	Mon 12th Dec
	DT- Cross Stitching

	

	Tues 3rd Jan
	DT- Cross Stitching

	Mon 9th Jan
	Art- Rousseau

	Mon 16th Jan
	Art- Rousseau

	Mon 23rd Jan
	Geography- British Isles

	Mon 30th Jan
	Geography- British Isles

	Mon 6th Feb
	Geography- British Isles

	Mon 13th Feb
	Geography- British Isles

	

	Mon 27th Feb
	DT- Healthy Sandwiches

	Mon 6th March
	DT- Healthy Sandwiches

	Mon 13th March
	History-Ancient Egypt

	Mon 20th March
	History-Ancient Egypt

	Mon 27th March
	History-Ancient Egypt

	Mon 3rd April
	History-Ancient Egypt

	

	Mon 24th April
	History-Ancient Egypt

	Tues 2nd May
	History-Ancient Egypt

	Mon 8th May
	History-Ancient Egypt 


	Mon 15th May
	Art- Clay Cartouches

	Mon 22nd May
	DT- Pneumatics

	

	Mon 5th June
	DT- Pneumatics

	Mon 12th June
	Geography- Local Area

	Mon 19th June
	Geography- Local Area

	Mon 26th June
	Geography- Local Area

	Mon 3rd July
	CSI Week

	Mon 10th July
	DT- Food (Bread)

	Mon 17th July
	End of year activities.



Science, ICT, PE, Music and RE are taught as separate lessons, weekly.

